Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Chittleburgh - (737025) - Aberdeen Dolphins ASC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:28.59
2:30.06
2:30.11
2:30.19
2:30.85
2:31.05
2:31.54
2:31.56
2:31.78
2:31.86
2:31.97
2:31.99
2:32.01
2:32.04
2:32.08
2:32.29
2:32.72
2:33.14
2:33.33
2:33.36
2:33.63
2:33.70
2:33.74
2:33.86
2:35.47

2:35.69

Ao 47

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

611
593
593
592
584
582
576
576
573
572
571
571
571
570
570
567
563
558
556
556
553
552
552
550
533

Round

m I I I I T I T mM ™M I I T O M I I I T

I T T T m T

Date

07/02/17
14/03/15
11/03/16
03/04/15
06/02/18
17/01/15
14/01/15
26/06/15
30/06/17
24/01/16
24/07/15
24/01/16
25/05/18
27/06/14
07/02/17
17/01/15
06/02/18
24/07/15
30/04/17
14/01/15
29/04/18
30/04/17
01/04/17
18/10/14
12/04/13
14/06/13

AnINA4O

Meet

North District Age Group Championships 2017
Edinburgh International 2015

Edinburgh International Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships
North District Age Group Championships 2018
SASA West District Grand Prix

SASA East District Age Group Championships
Scottish National Open Championships
Scottish National Open Championships

East District Age Group Championships
Scottish Summer Meet 2015

East District Age Group Championships

2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet
Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014

North District Age Group Championships 2017
SASA West District Grand Prix

North District Age Group Championships 2018
Scottish Summer Meet 2015

University of Aberdeen Long Course Open Meet
SASA East District Age Group Championships
University of Aberdeen International Open
University of Aberdeen Long Course Open Meet
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Meet

SG National Age Group Championships

Scottish Gas National Open Championships

Vlatiimwntbes af Alimvdane lobmvmnticenl M

Venue

Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Glasgow

Edinburgh
Glasgow

Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Glasgow

Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Glasgow

Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Sheffield

Edinburgh

Glasgow

Alemcdmnn

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

UoAPS

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
UoAPS

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
UoAPS

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
UoAPS
Warrender Ba
UoAPS
Warrender Ba
UoAPS
Warrender Ba
UoAPS
UoAPS
UoAPS

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Hi~APO

Level

1
1

1
1

4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



0011
2:37.71
2:38.60
2:38.88
2:38.92
2:39.20

2:44.76

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:32.01
2:33.63
2:36.17
2:30.85
2:32.72
2:31.78
2:33.33
2:33.70
2:33.74
2:28.59
2:32.08
2:30.11
2:31.86
2:31.99
2:31.97
2:33.14
2:31.56
2:30.19
2:30.06
2:31.05
2:32.29
2:33.36
2:31.54
2:33.86
2:32.04
2:38.88
2:38.92
2:35.69
2:38.60
2:35.47
2:39.20
2:37.71

2:44.76

Copyright 2024

511
502
500
499
497
448

WA Pts

571
553
526
584
563
573
556
552
552
611
570
593
572
571
571
558
576
592
593
582
567
556
576
550
570
500
499
531
502
533
497
511
448

I m I I T

Round

H

m I I m I M

r r T T T m I O I I I T I T m I I

-n

m I I

£9/u41 10
02/02/13
01/06/13
11/01/14
19/10/13
16/02/13
27/05/12

Date

25/05/18
29/04/18
29/04/18
06/02/18
06/02/18
30/06/17
30/04/17
30/04/17
01/04/17
07/02/17
07/02/17
11/03/16
24/01/16
24/01/16
24/07/15
24/07/15
26/06/15
03/04/15
14/03/15
17/01/15
17/01/15
14/01/15
14/01/15
18/10/14
27/06/14
11/01/14
19/10/13
14/06/13
01/06/13
12/04/13
16/02/13
02/02/13
27/05/12

UIIVEISILY Ul AUEIUEETT ITILETTIAUVT Il UPET
East District Age Group Meet

East District Open & Grand Prix Round 3
East District Age Group Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet

East District Time Trials

City of Sheffield No Frills Gala

Meet

2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet
University of Aberdeen International Open
University of Aberdeen International Open
North District Age Group Championships 2018
North District Age Group Championships 2018
Scottish National Open Championships
University of Aberdeen Long Course Open Meet
University of Aberdeen Long Course Open Meet
Scottish National Age Group Championships
North District Age Group Championships 2017
North District Age Group Championships 2017
Edinburgh International Meet

East District Age Group Championships

East District Age Group Championships
Scottish Summer Meet 2015

Scottish Summer Meet 2015

Scottish National Open Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Edinburgh International 2015

SASA West District Grand Prix

SASA West District Grand Prix

SASA East District Age Group Championships
SASA East District Age Group Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Meet
Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014

East District Age Group Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet

Scottish Gas National Open Championships
East District Open & Grand Prix Round 3

SG National Age Group Championships

East District Time Trials

East District Age Group Meet

City of Sheffield No Frills Gala

AvEIUEET
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sheffield

Edinburgh
Sheffield

Venue

Glasgow

Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Glasgow

Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Glasgow

Glasgow

Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sheffield

Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Sheffield

Glasgow

Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sheffield

UUAIrO

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Club Swam Under

UoAPS
UoAPS
UoAPS
UoAPS
UoAPS
UoAPS
UoAPS
UoAPS
UoAPS
UoAPS
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Pagv|a2/2

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



