## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Chittleburgh - (737025) - Aberdeen Dolphins ASC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:28.59	611	F	07/02/17	North District Age Group Championships 2017	Aberdeen	UoAPS	1
2:30.06	593	Н	14/03/15	Edinburgh International 2015	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:30.11	593	Н	11/03/16	Edinburgh International Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:30.19	592	Н	03/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:30.85	584	F	06/02/18	North District Age Group Championships 2018	Aberdeen	UoAPS	1
2:31.05	582	С	17/01/15	SASA West District Grand Prix	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:31.54	576	Н	14/01/15	SASA East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:31.56	576	Н	26/06/15	Scottish National Open Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:31.78	573	Н	30/06/17	Scottish National Open Championships	Aberdeen	UoAPS	1
2:31.86	572	F	24/01/16	East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:31.97	571	F	24/07/15	Scottish Summer Meet 2015	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:31.99	571	Н	24/01/16	East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:32.01	571	Н	25/05/18	2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet	Glasgow		1
2:32.04	570	Н	27/06/14	Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:32.08	570	Н	07/02/17	North District Age Group Championships 2017	Aberdeen	UoAPS	1
2:32.29	567	Н	17/01/15	SASA West District Grand Prix	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:32.72	563	Н	06/02/18	North District Age Group Championships 2018	Aberdeen	UoAPS	1
2:33.14	558	Н	24/07/15	Scottish Summer Meet 2015	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:33.33	556	F	30/04/17	University of Aberdeen Long Course Open Meet	Aberdeen	UoAPS	1
2:33.36	556	F	14/01/15	SASA East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:33.63	553	F	29/04/18	University of Aberdeen International Open	Aberdeen	UoAPS	1
2:33.70	552	Н	30/04/17	University of Aberdeen Long Course Open Meet	Aberdeen	UoAPS	1
2:33.74	552	Н	01/04/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	UoAPS	1
2:33.86	550	Н	18/10/14	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Meet	Sheffield		1
2:35.47	533	Н	12/04/13	SG National Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:35.69	531	F	14/06/13	Scottish Gas National Open Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
/right 202	4	ц	00/04/10	Liniversity of Aberdeen International Open	Abardaan	Powered By SPOR	TSYS <sup>1</sup> TEI

							Page 2 / 2
2.30.17	J20	п	∠9/04/10	University of Aberdeen International Open	Abelueeli	UUAFO	· ••9
2:37.71	511		02/02/13	East District Age Group Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:38.60	502	Н	01/06/13	East District Open & Grand Prix Round 3	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:38.88	500	Н	11/01/14	East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:38.92	499	Н	19/10/13	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet	Sheffield	Warrender Ba	1
2:39.20	497	F	16/02/13	East District Time Trials	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2
2:44.76	448	Н	27/05/12	City of Sheffield No Frills Gala	Sheffield	Warrender Ba	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:32.01	571	Н	25/05/18	2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet	Glasgow		1
2:33.63	553	F	29/04/18	University of Aberdeen International Open	Aberdeen	UoAPS	1
2:36.17	526	Н	29/04/18	University of Aberdeen International Open	Aberdeen	UoAPS	1
2:30.85	584	F	06/02/18	North District Age Group Championships 2018	Aberdeen	UoAPS	1
2:32.72	563	Н	06/02/18	North District Age Group Championships 2018	Aberdeen	UoAPS	1
2:31.78	573	Н	30/06/17	Scottish National Open Championships	Aberdeen	UoAPS	1
2:33.33	556	F	30/04/17	University of Aberdeen Long Course Open Meet	Aberdeen	UoAPS	1
2:33.70	552	Н	30/04/17	University of Aberdeen Long Course Open Meet	Aberdeen	UoAPS	1
2:33.74	552	Н	01/04/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	UoAPS	1
2:28.59	611	F	07/02/17	North District Age Group Championships 2017	Aberdeen	UoAPS	1
2:32.08	570	Н	07/02/17	North District Age Group Championships 2017	Aberdeen	UoAPS	1
2:30.11	593	Н	11/03/16	Edinburgh International Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:31.86	572	F	24/01/16	East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:31.99	571	Н	24/01/16	East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:31.97	571	F	24/07/15	Scottish Summer Meet 2015	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:33.14	558	Н	24/07/15	Scottish Summer Meet 2015	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:31.56	576	Н	26/06/15	Scottish National Open Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:30.19	592	Н	03/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:30.06	593	Н	14/03/15	Edinburgh International 2015	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:31.05	582	С	17/01/15	SASA West District Grand Prix	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:32.29	567	Н	17/01/15	SASA West District Grand Prix	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:33.36	556	F	14/01/15	SASA East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:31.54	576	Н	14/01/15	SASA East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:33.86	550	Н	18/10/14	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Meet	Sheffield		1
2:32.04	570	Н	27/06/14	Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:38.88	500	Н	11/01/14	East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:38.92	499	Н	19/10/13	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet	Sheffield	Warrender Ba	1
2:35.69	531	F	14/06/13	Scottish Gas National Open Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:38.60	502	Н	01/06/13	East District Open & Grand Prix Round 3	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:35.47	533	н	12/04/13	SG National Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:39.20	497	F	16/02/13	East District Time Trials	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2
2:37.71	511		02/02/13	East District Age Group Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:44.76	448	Н	27/05/12	City of Sheffield No Frills Gala	Sheffield	Warrender Ba	1